Dane aktualne na dzien: 21-08-2025 08:24

Link do produktu: https://x|-narzedzia.pl/szczeki-wymienne-do-nozyc-450mme-stanley-1-17-757-p-22708.html

1-17-757

Cena brutto

Cena netto
Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

Opis produktu

¢ Twardos¢ szczek 60-65 HRC

Szczeki wymienne do nozyc 450mm STANLEY

59,27 zt

48,19 zt

Aktualnie niedostepny
3 dni

1-17-757

1-17-757
3253561177576

Narzedzia STANLEY

oferta wa?na 3 dni
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